12 www.goldenrules.co.kr
Wedge Meter
Liquid, Gas, Vapor
The nation's development item, 100% domestic goods,Patent NO. 10-1660226
웻지유량계
KC-3600 Series
B
GOLDEN RULES 01

GOLDEN RULES 03
SO-RF Type 치수사양 II
주문코드 KC-3600 Series 웻지미터
Wedge Meter type Code 1
Flange 1
Welded 2
Agency approved specifies W
Flange Rating Code 3
JIS 10K   10
JIS 20K   20
JIS 30K   30
ANSI 150# 15
ANSI 300# 30
ANSI 600# 60
Flange Type Code 5
WNRF 1
WNRTJ 2
SORF 3
SORTJ 4
GOLDEN RULES 05
타입 사이즈 F-등급 재질 F-타입 Taps              옵션
1              2            3             4              5              6                7
KC-3600
Material : Wedge / Pipe / Flange Code 4
CS 1
SUS304 or SUS304L 2
SUS316 or SUS316L 3
With Tungstan Carbide 4
With Stelite 5
Agency approved specified W
Pipe Size in inch / mm Code 2
Flange type : 25A ~ 600A ( )A
Welded type : 150A ~ 1200A ( )A
Agency approved specified W
Agency approved specified W
D/P Connection Code 6
ANSI / ASME 2” Flange 1
ANSI / ASME 3” Flange 2
Agency approved specifies W
Taps quantity Code 7
1 Pair 1
2 Pair 2
Agency approved specifies W
Option Code 8
D/P Transmitter Stanchion d/p
Jacket type J
Agency approved specifies W
Agency approved specified W
• GOLDEN RULES
가스 & 액체 & 스팀
유량계,계측기,수질TMS
전문 제조
with
KC Q ISO 9001 : 2015
Distributer
KC Q ISO 14001 : 2015